
New Mexico District Office 

Mailing Address: 

PO Box 2206, Albuquerque, NM 87103 

 

Physical Address: 

500 Gold SW, Suite 11301, Albuquerque, NM 87102 

 

Phone: 505-248-8225 

Fax: 505-248-8245 

Website: www.sba.gov/nm 

 

Title Name Phone Email 

Leadership    

District Director John Garcia 505-248-8238 john.garcia@sba.gov  

Deputy District Director Adolfo Vasquez 505-248-8242 adolfo.vasquez@sba.gov  

Administration    

Administrative Officer/ 

Public Information Officer 
Jordan Ripley 505-248-8250 jordan.ripley@sba.gov 

Capital Access and Entrepreneurial 

Development  

   

Lender Relations Specialist 
Michael 

Altamirano 
505-248-8243 michael.altamirano@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Shelley Brown 505-248-8228 shelley.brown@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist 

(Veterans Business Development Officer) 
Ivan Corrales 505-248-8227 ivan.corrales@sba.gov 

Business Development and Government 

Contracting 

   

Business Opportunity Specialist 

(Native American Affairs Representative) 
Joshua Baca 505-248-8236 joshua.baca@sba.gov 

Lead Business Opportunity Specialist 

(Women Business Representative) 
Mary Drobot 505-248-8229 mary.drobot@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Alice Mora 505-248-8234 alice.mora@sba.gov 

SBA Office of Contracting – 

New Mexico 

   

Procurement Center Representative/ 

Commercial Marketing Representative 
Sally Walton 505-845-4578 sally.walton@sba.gov 
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